regarding the nature distribution and supporting ability of existing
sails andor rock on the site

8 The Department may waive or partially waive data submission

requirements for earth changes far residential parcels for single or two

family residences or projects involving earth disturbance of less than two

hundred twenty five 225 square feet

E Fees At the time of filing an application for a Permit fees shall be paid to the

Township in accordance with the fee schedule adopted and as may be
amended from time to time by Resolution of the Delhi Charter Township
Board of Trustees

[...]

1 In addition to remedies for a violation provided in this Ordinance a

person who violates this Ordinance Part 91 or the rules promulgated
thereunder as incorporated herein shall be liable for payment of a

municipal civil infraction and may be ordered to pay a civil fine of not

more than Two Thousand Five Hundred and no100 Dollars2500

2 A person who knowingly violates this Ordinance Part 91 or said rules
or who knowingly makes a false statement in an application for a

Permit or in the Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control Plan shall be

responsible for payment of a civil fine or not more than Ten Thousand